Digital Controller SC4200c
Data Access from Anywhere
Get easy access to crucial information, helping you manage
your process and be proactive in your maintenance.
Anytime. Anywhere.
Always at a Glance: Measurement and
Sensor Health
Be confident of your sensor health and measurement results

hach.com
4	 Digital Controller SC4200c
Order Information
Controller
LXV524.99.01120 SC4200c Controller, North American Cellular Modem, mA out,
2 digital Sensors, w/o plug
LXV524.99.01110 SC4200c Controller, North American Cellular Modem, mA out,
1 digital Sensor, w/o plug
LXV524.99.01720 SC4200c Controller, North American Cellular Modem, Profibus,
2 digital Sensors, w/o plug
LXV524.99.11120 SC4200c Controller, North American Cellular Modem, mA out,
2 digital Sensors, with plug
Other configurations are available. Please contact Hach Technical Support
or your Hach representative.
Accessories
LXZ524.99.00006 SC4x00c mA output module, 5 outputs
LXZ524.99.00007 SC4x00c Profibus DP network module
LXZ524.99.00008 SC4x00c Relay module, 4 low voltage relays
LXZ524.99.00013 Holder for tablets/mobiles
LXZ524.99.00004 UV protection screen
LXZ524.99.00005 UV protection screen with sunroof
LZY472-01 USB 2.0 Ethernet-Adapter for SC Service Port
LZV791 Memory-Stick (USB)
LXZ524.99.00033 Sunroof visor
LXZ524.99.00037 Sunroof
LQV155.99.00012 Power box with power connection cable
LQV155.99.00002 Power box without power connection cable
With Hach Service, you have a global partner who understands your needs and cares about delivering timely, high-quality service
you can trust. Our Service Team brings unique expertise to help you maximise instrument uptime, ensure data integrity, maintain